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FE CITTA' DI LODI (0502065D)
LODI - 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Torneo FE CITTA' DI LODI 0502065D

Luogo LODI  [Lodi - Lombardia]
Periodo 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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FE CITTA' DI LODI (0502065D)
LODI - 10-06-2005 - 12-06-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 NC Alborghetti Ernesto      ITA LOM BG 1437 0 0 1960 M 106027

25 NC Basoni Alessandro        ITA LOM LO 1344 0 0 1970 M 126905

18 NC Berlier Filippo          ITA VAL AO 1356 0 0 1977 M 124641

6 NC Bordone Silvio           ITA PIE AL 1452 0 0 1974 M 119309

2 1S Borello Paola            ITA PIE CN 1342 0 0 1946 F 105096

24 NC Bosoni Pietro            ITA LOM LO 1350 0 0 1992 M 126904

21 NC Calvi Luca               ITA LOM MI 1413 0 0 1964 M 125677

4 2N Campatelli Alessandro    ITA TOS FI 0 0 1984 M 107977

26 NC Caserini Stefano         ITA LOM LO 1458 0 0 1965 M 126906

27 NC Colla Manlio             ITA LOM MI 1362 0 0 1939 M 126907

5 NC Cortesi Marco            ITA LOM LO 1419 0 0 1966 M 118632

1 1S Daleno Michele           ITA LOM MI 1444 0 0 1937 M 101755

19 2N Del Mastro Paolo         ITA LOM MI 1668 0 0 1967 M 124654

28 NC Elleri Andrea            ITA EMI RE 1410 0 0 1974 M 126908

13 NC Filograna Giorgio        ITA PIE TO 1413 0 0 1957 M 122632

8 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1482 0 0 1971 M 120243

12 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA LOM MB 1403 0 0 1947 M 121620

30 NC Giandini Natale          ITA LOM LO 1437 0 0 1953 M 126911

9 NC Giassi Roberto           ITA LOM CR 1422 0 0 1971 M 120320

29 NC Luciani Aldo Marco       ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1972 M 126909

17 NC Panaio Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1416 0 0 1988 M 124497

20 CM Pascucci Marco           ITA SIC PA 0 0 1990 M 125256

10 NC Pozzi Giovanni           ITA LOM LO 1461 0 0 1989 M 121162

16 NC Rossi Renata             ITA LOM MB 1308 0 0 1962 F 124204

14 NC Scrivani Carlo Giorgio   ITA LOM MI 1344 0 0 1958 M 123296

15 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA LOM MI 1440 0 0 1992 M 123904

11 NC Stella Luca              ITA LOM CR 1392 0 0 1996 M 121547

23 1N Tolva Giuseppe           ITA PIE TO 0 0 1979 M 126427

7 NC Wendel Liu               ITA ALT BZ 1470 0 0 1994 M 120212

22 NC Zola Giordano            ITA TOS LU 1482 0 0 1979 M 126003
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

3 NC Alborghetti Ernesto      ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1960 M 106027

25 NC Basoni Alessandro        ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1970 M 126905

18 NC Berlier Filippo          ITA 1356 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1977 M 124641

6 NC Bordone Silvio           ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1974 M 119309

2 1S Borello Paola            ITA 1342 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 F 105096

24 NC Bosoni Pietro            ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1992 M 126904

21 NC Calvi Luca               ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 125677

26 NC Caserini Stefano         ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 126906

27 NC Colla Manlio             ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1939 M 126907

5 NC Cortesi Marco            ITA 1419 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 118632

1 1S Daleno Michele           ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1937 M 101755

19 2N Del Mastro Paolo         ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 124654

28 NC Elleri Andrea            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1974 M 126908

13 NC Filograna Giorgio        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 122632

8 NC Fiorelli Paolo           ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 120243

12 2S Fornari Sergio           ITA 1403 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1947 M 121620

30 NC Giandini Natale          ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 126911

9 NC Giassi Roberto           ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 120320

29 NC Luciani Aldo Marco       ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1972 M 126909

17 NC Panaio Luigi             ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1988 M 124497

10 NC Pozzi Giovanni           ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1989 M 121162

16 NC Rossi Renata             ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1962 F 124204

14 NC Scrivani Carlo Giorgio   ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1958 M 123296

15 NC Secondi Daniele          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 123904

11 NC Stella Luca              ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1996 M 121547

7 NC Wendel Liu               ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1994 M 120212

22 NC Zola Giordano            ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1979 M 126003
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